Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: 4B Networks Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 12.01.20243; List of creditors as on: 28/11/2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of Claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount % of Amount of Amount of Amount of .
. . Amount Whether . . any mutual . Amount of claim .
Sl. No. Name of Creditor . . Amount of claim  |Nature of [covered by Voting contingent claim not e Remarks,, if any
Date of receipt | Amount claimed R . N covered by |related S . dues that may . under verification|
admitted claim Security tee 77 ” share in claim be set- off admitted
Interest guarantee 77 |party ? CoC
1 [ShivaamiCloud Services Private 29.01.2024 19,93,354 19,93,354 [Unsecured  [NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 - -
Limited
2 . . . 30.01.2024 3,14,542 3,14,542 |Unsecured |NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 -
Purple Squirrel Consulting Services
3 . . - 02.02.2024 16,236 16,236 [Unsecured |NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 -
Axis Trustee Services Limited
4 Arun Singh Shekhawat 21.02.2024 68,46,388 - |Unsecured [NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 - 68,46,388
5 Digifin Techno Serve OPC Pvt Ltd 23.02.2024 5,40,689 5,40,689 |Unsecured |NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 -
6 GENXHIRE Services Private Limited 26.02.2024 13,46,048 13,46,048 [Unsecured |NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 -
7 E-Revbay Private Limited 19.03.2024 59,81,261 59,81,261 |Unsecured |NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 -
8 Red Brick IT Support Services LLP 20.03.2024 1,14,46,628 - |Unsecured [NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 - 1,14,46,628
9 Neosoft Pvt Ltd ( Formerly Neosoft 02.04.2024 47,90,483 47,90,483 |Unsecured [NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 -
Technologies )
10 G Tech Web Marketing Private 10.09.2024 16,88,597 16,01,351 |Unsecured |NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 87,246
Limited
11 Techpartner Alliance Private Limited 09.08.2024 17,10,329 17,10,329 [Unsecured |NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 -
12 Guerrilla Infra Solutions Private 18.07.2024 1,08,18,933 69,88,889 [Uinsecured |NIL NIL NO 0 0 0 - 38,30,044
Limited
TOTAL 4,74,93,488 2,52,83,182 87,246 2,21,23,060




